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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРШУНОВ Владимир МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 6 27 2
ЗЕНОВ Лев СК ВУЛКАН, СДЮСШОР Г.О.  4  3  4  1  2  1 0.000 -15 15 7
РУССУ Иван МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА»  4  V  V  4  3  1 0.333 -2 22 5
ФРОЛОВ Василий МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  2  V  2  0  0  2 0.167 -18 11 6
БАРТЕНЕВ Константин ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУД  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 23 3
МОРОЗОВ Артем СШ ДУБНА  4  V V4  V  1  3 0.500 2 22 4
ФЕДОРОВ Роман СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРОДИН Алексей СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  4  2  V  2  V 0.500 3 23 3
САБАНИН Георгий МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУД  1  1  1  V  2  V 0.333 -10 15 6
РУДОВ Сергей СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г.  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
ТАНКОВ Кирилл СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУД  2  3  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 22 4
БРАЙКО Димитрий СК ВУЛКАН  V  V  3  1  3  V 0.500 0 22 4
АНТОНОВ Никита СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  2  2  1  4  0  3 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУРЗАНОВ Данила СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  3  3  0  3  V  V 0.333 -6 19 4
МАРТЕМЬЯНОВ Григор УОР №2  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
СЕМЕНОВ Егор ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУД  V  3  3  0  1  V 0.333 -8 17 5
АБРАМЯН Давид СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ПОПОВ Илья УОР №1 Г. ОДИНЦОВО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
КОГУН Дмитрий СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  2  3  V  1  2  4 0.167 -9 17 6
СОРОКИН Сергей МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  3  1  2  2  2  V 0.167 -14 15 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАВРОВ Иван СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  0  V  2  3  2 0.200 -11 12 5
РОЖКОВ Егор СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 15 23 2
ГРЕЧИШНИКОВ Георги СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  3  0  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУД  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
КАНАЕВ Иван ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУД  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 2 19 3
БАБАРИКО Кирилл МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  1  V  1  3 0.400 -3 15 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОШИН Остап МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  1  0 V4  V  V 0.600 -2 15 3
ПОТАПОВ Олег СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ГАЛИМОВ Данил СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  1  3  1  V  V 0.400 -5 15 4
ЛОМОВ Александр СК ВУЛКАН  1  2  1  3  1 0.000 -17 8 6
СУХОВ Станислав МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА»  3  2  1  3  V 0.200 -7 14 5
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФЕДОРОВ Роман СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 АБРАМЯН Давид СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 ПОТАПОВ Олег СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
4 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
5 РУДОВ Сергей СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. Х 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
6 ПОПОВ Илья УОР №1 Г. ОДИНЦОВО 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
7 ТАНКОВ Кирилл СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
8 КОРШУНОВ Владимир МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.833 6 27 квалифицирован
9 РОЖКОВ Егор СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.800 15 23 квалифицирован

10 ТРОШИН Остап МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
11 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
12 МАРТЕМЬЯНОВ Григорий УОР №2 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
13 КАНАЕВ Иван ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
14 КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.600 -2 15 квалифицирован
15 БОРОДИН Алексей СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
16 МОРОЗОВ Артем СШ ДУБНА 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
17 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
17 БРАЙКО Димитрий СК ВУЛКАН 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
19 БАБАРИКО Кирилл МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован
20 ГАЛИМОВ Данил СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР П 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
21 РУССУ Иван МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА» 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
22 МУРЗАНОВ Данила СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
23 СЕМЕНОВ Егор ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
24 САБАНИН Георгий МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДН 0.333 -10 15 квалифицирован
25 СУХОВ Станислав МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА» 0.200 -7 14 квалифицирован
26 ЛАВРОВ Иван СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован
27 КОГУН Дмитрий СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР П 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
28 СОРОКИН Сергей МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
29 ФРОЛОВ Василий МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
30 ЗЕНОВ Лев СК ВУЛКАН, СДЮСШОР Г.О. З 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
31 ЛОМОВ Александр СК ВУЛКАН 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
32 АНТОНОВ Никита СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
33 ГРЕЧИШНИКОВ Георгий СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР П 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
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